
 
SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR  
MPH (REGULAR) PROGRAMME 

 
 
 

WEEK ACTIVITIES DATES (10 WEEKS) 

 FIRST SEMESTER  

 Registration begins (ALL Students)  Monday, 19th Dec., 2022 – Monday, 9th January, 2023 

 Students Report Wednesday, 4th – Saturday, 7th January, 2023 

 SPH – based orientation for post-graduate students  Friday, 13th January, 2023  

  Submission of MPH Students’ Personal Profile Form for Departmental  
Allocations to SPH Academic Unit 

Monday, 13th – Friday, 20th Jan. 2023 

 Deadline for Registration/Add/Drop of Courses/Deferment Friday, 10th February, 2023 

 Deadline for Registration for Re-sit of First Semester courses  Monday, 13th – Friday, 17th February, 2023 

1 Teaching Begins / School Assigns Students to Departments Monday, 16th – Friday, 20th January, 2023 

2 Teaching / Departments Release Provisional List of Supervisors Monday, 23rd – Friday, 27th January, 2023 

3 Teaching  Monday, 30th Jan. – Friday, 3rd February, 2023 

4 Teaching / Proposal development Monday, 6th – Friday, 10th  February, 2023  

5 Teaching / Proposal development Monday, 13th – Friday, 17th February, 2023 

6 Teaching/ Registration for Supplementary Re-sit Exams for Second 
Courses 

Monday, 20th – Friday,  24th  February, 2023 

7 Teaching / Interim Assessment Monday, 27th Feb. –  Friday, 3rd March, 2023 

8 Teaching /  Interim Assessment /Proposal Presentation  Tuesday, 7th – Friday, 10th March, 2023 

9 Teaching/ Interim Assessment/submission of Revise proposals   Monday, 13th – Friday, 17th March, 2023 

10 Teaching/ Submission of Proposals for Ethical Clearance  Monday, 20th – Friday, 24th March, 2023 

 Teaching Ends Friday, 24th March, 2023 

11 Revision / Student’s Evaluation of Lecturers Monday, 27th – Friday, 31st March, 2023 

12 -14 FIRST SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS  Saturday, 1st – Sunday, 16th April, 2023 

 Supplementary Re-sit Examinations for Second Courses Monday, 17th – Sunday, 30th April, 2023 

 Inter-Semester Break  Monday, 17th April – Wednesday, 10th May, 2023 



 
 
 
  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
SECOND SEMESTER  - 2022/2023 ACADEMIC YEAR 

MPH (REGULAR) PROGRAMME 

WEEK ACTIVITIES DATES (10 WEEKS) 

 Students Report/ Registration Begins Thursday, 11th – Sunday, 14th May, 2023 

 SPH – Based Orientation on Choice of Electives & Registration  Friday, 12th May, 2023 

  Deadline for Registration of Courses/Add/Drop of Courses/Deferment   Friday, 9th June, 2023 

1 Teaching Begins Monday, 15th – Friday, 19th May, 2023  

2 Teaching Monday, 22nd – Friday, 26th May, 2023 

3 Teaching/ Registration for Re-sit of Second Semester courses Monday, 29th May – Friday, 2nd June, 2023 

4 Teaching / Registration for Supplementary Re-sit Exams for First Semester 
Courses 

Monday, 5th – Friday, 9th June, 2023 

5 Teaching  Monday, 12th – Friday, 16th June, 2023 

6 Public Health Practice Monday, 19th – Friday, 23rd June, 2023 

7 Public Health Practice Monday, 26th – Friday, 30th June, 2023 

8 Public Health Practice Monday, 3rd – Friday, 7th July, 2023 

9 Teaching Monday, 10th – Friday, 14th July., 2023 

10 Teaching/ Interim Assessment Monday, 17th – Friday, 21st July, 2023 

 Teaching Ends/ Interim Assessment Friday, 21st July, 2023 

11 Revision /Student’s Evaluation of Lecturers Monday, 24th – Friday, 28th July., 2023 

12 – 14  Second Semester Examinations   Saturday, 29th July – Sunday, 13th August, 2023 

 Supplementary Re-Sit Examinations for Frist Semester Courses Monday, 14th – Sunday, 20th August, 2023 

 Data collection & write-up Monday, 21st August – Friday, 15th Sept., 2023 

 VIVA VOCE      Monday, 18th – Friday, 22nd September, 2023 

 Submission of revised dissertation to departments Monday, 25th  – Friday, 29th September, 2023 

 Departments forward dissertations to School of Graduate Studies Monday, 2nd – Friday, 6th Oct., 2023 

 

 


